Account: All
Acct Mgr: All
Date Range: 10/23/2023 thru 10/30/2023

Average Daily Balance

Client Type: All
Support Type: All

Client Name
Abbott, Lisa A
Baker, Mark L
Crawford, Barbara J
Davidson, Linda
Payee, ABC
Roberts, James A
Smith-Jones, Cathy
Williams, Ann L
Young, Michael D

Total Average Balances Shown

Printed 11/3/2023 10:59:31 AM

Avg. Balance
$2,728.84
$1,400.56
$1,409.92
$3,620.89

$0.00
$1,220.80
$1,596.80
$1,599.41
$1,696.20

$15,273.40

Demo Company
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