Average Daily Balance

Account: All

Acct Mgr: All
Date Range: 10/23/2023 thru 10/30/2023
Support Type: All

Client Name	Avg. Balance	
Abbott, Lisa A	\$2,728.84	
Baker, Mark L	\$1,400.56	
Crawford, Barbara J	\$1,409.92	
Davidson, Linda	\$3,620.89	
Payee, ABC	\$0.00	
Roberts, James A	\$1,220.80	
Smith-Jones, Cathy	\$1,596.80	
Williams, Ann L	\$1,599.41	
Young, Michael D	\$1,696.20	